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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA

60806398
7601502
7714789
7601502
7714789
7601502
7714789

OEM Cross Reference

METALCAUCHO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO

BIRTH

SWAG
Schaeffler LuK
CORTECO
CORTECO
SASIC
RUVILLE
BOGE
OPTIMAL

SNR

QUINTON HAZELL

04206
12070
12070
1212013
15187
15187
31376
31376
33050
6259
70540009
713000600
80000482
80000482
8005206
865805
87104L
F83015
M25803
QAM101
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